Headline:
Security Symbol:

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities

Subject

Company hame

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Trading date

New shares of TRU to be traded on June 17, 2024
SET, TRU

Additional listed shares
THAI RUNG UNION CAR PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (TRU)
672,633,734.00

672,633,734

265,324

672,899,058.00

672,899,058

1.00

ESOP-Warrants to be allocated to directors, consultants and
employees of the company and its subsidiaries 240,000 units
exercise to 265,324 common shares

1:1.10552

3.111

31-May-2024

17-Jun-2024



